e

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD
APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

Application N? 20964 ? e 4

To the Mayor and City Council:
I hereby request that a building sewer and/or drain be laid for the premises at
JHENEY. TGO Ad‘..i.-f-' oL S,fw Ce.. DY LLAEAY

to connect with the sewer/drain in ... HEANE] TlLCHoe AOE street,

the same to be laid in the street and the surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of
Public Works.

I hereby agree to pay at the office of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above
work in the manner specified, in excess of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
completion of the work.

It is understood and agreed that the deposit made with this application shall be applied
to the payment of the cost of performing the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the
cost shall ?e returngd to me by the City Treasurer.

w@ ................. . (S04, PACUEL. Co. (pC,

Signature of Property Owner

Witness

.........

-P-l'umber‘s‘Name
Requires separate entrance 28, CREEIGAT. ﬂo MLMCWM . 0250
for roof water Address
COPTLACTON © (AL (G, SysTiEw 5 MaTAfosETT | Tl Y

Permits to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants:

Permits can be issued to industrial and/or commercial applicants only upon receipt by
the Commissioner of Public Works of such supplemental information as may be required by
him concerning the quality and quantity of the proposed wastewater discharge.

This information was submitted by/

Signature of Applicant (owner)
- e
and approved by the Commissioner of Public Works on ?X 2 =T

Commyss smner of Public Works

Estimate and Deposit Requirement

-~ X /
Office of Commissioner of Public Works,...7 "ot s < E4

My estimate of the cgﬂ: of laying the building sewer and/or drain described in the above
application is 8.2. =

Assessed = AAD
Entrance charges . Total deposit ire 2 R

missioner of Public Works

Certificate of Issue

Office of City Clerk, . 2= A& - £

The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer’s recelpt presented this day:
whereupon Permit No, @2 ? é’

notified of the same.

Laid from main in street to property line.
Owner agrees to supply all necessary-mater-
ials and . T NCoennnn. .. 22K 35 . pipe.

ALL WORK IUST BE INSPECTED BY
D.P. W. ENJJ tCTOR BEFORE BAC w“LuNG
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CITY OF NEW BEDFORD ‘ ¥ :

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

SR SRS

Supplementary Information Required from Commercial or

Ceshy

Industrial Firms in Addition to Issuance of Sewer Entrance Permit

A. Architect’s floor plan showing proposed connections to building drain (inside building) :

=)
B. Architect’s detail drawings of any pretreatment or equalization equipment: w.ﬁ""))
: 19“”“'35 k't@“‘"&a V")
C. Site plan showing: yog € ~q0° » 5 ot
(1) Building and location of building sewer > ,__ A@“k Qc
(2) Proposed connection to public sewer (AL
(3) Profile of building sewer
(4) Plan and profile of storm drain
(5) Location of control manhole
(Standard type — preferably between property line and public sewer.)
D. Wastewater Information: Date:..52% %" ié:? HSS
(1) Name of firm: . b, PACKER, 0O, INC.  (Licemsee)
(2)  Address BEACGH TOAD, VINEVALD. HAVEMN.. . MALS
(3) Name and title of pelson completing form. (company representative) :
0 Sesead L Fogss
(4) Industry type (SIC Number) : ...
(6) Number of Employees: et
(6) Principal products manufactured, produced, processed or sold:
TRULK. STONE. TRANSTER.. STATIO
(7) Sources of water supply: Municipal X Well
(8) Estimated volume of water to be used per day: ‘50 gallons.
(9) Flow gauges in plant ... ;R influent o e effluent.
(10) Water consumed in processes:....... N 5 - Jo.
(11) Recycled water: N/f" ...........
(12) Cooling water: ... M. %
(13) Number of operating days per week: ... 5:
(14) Number of shifts per day: . b e
(15) Type of discharge: ........[ ‘{/A . CONtINUOUS coommreecmersnrssssmenne DALCH.,
(16)  If batch ... ALLA,...... per shift.
\ (17) Estimated volume of wastewater discharged daily ... <60 e Zallons.
\;g (18) Wastewater abatement practices to be used:
y (a) Process changes: ALA
\\ r
s
\
o~ (b) Changes in raw materials: N,/A’
N (e¢) Recycling methods: M
\ ' Y
XJ (d) Wastewater treatment equipment: A/,A'
(e) Monitoring devices: A{,/A‘
(f) Sampling and testing procedures: ﬂ,ﬂ’
(19) Expected constituents of final wastewater dlscha;ge’
Pt
(a) pH /(d) ClBegmt . e mg/1
(b) Grease/Oil .. M/ / TYe) S.8. mg/1
,/
(¢c) COD (f) “Color mg/1
(20) ’ Kﬂ? %f\———a Foil (M Pacdén %/35'

Signgture/of Property Owner(ufy oF W& awd,;@) “ Date






R. M. PAcker Co., INC.

TEXACO PRODUCTS

ISLAND OF MARTHA’'S VINEYARD
VINEYARD HAVEN, MASS, 02568
TELEPHONE VINEYARD HAVEN 693-0900

QE@EBWE@I
SEP 121985 |

i

City of New Bedford
Engineering Department
City Hall

New Bedford, Mass.

DEPT. LIC WORKS
NEW BEDFORD, MASS

August 30, 1985

Subject: Sewer connection for Barge Loading Ramp Facility at
North Terminal on Hervey Tichon Ave.

To whom it may concern:

This letter is intended to serve as authorization for Mr. Joseph Forns
to act on behalf of R. M. Packer Co., Inc. for the purpose of applying for
sewer connection service to our property licensed from the New Bedford Harbor
Development Commission on the north side of Hervey Tichon Ave. in the North
Terminal area.

It is the future intent of the Packer Company to place a small workman”s
service building within the barge loading yard and provide a domestic type
bathroom facility. For this purpose, we wish to include a 6" sewer connector
within the same trench as the water line being installed shortly. At present,
we will cap the sewer drain approximately 10” within the property line.

Work will be done by D. W. White Construction Company under contract to
R. M. Packer Co.

Sincerely,
/Zé{c
‘ﬁi::g?:i Packer, s

President
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CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

MASSACHUSETTS
DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS
MINED! 133 WILLIAM STREET
KATHLEEN J. BURNS -
COMMISSIONER S IE PERILT 1150207(,,4 - %5

August 26, 1986

Mr. Paul Saunders, Director
Harbor Development Commission
Pier 3 Wharfinger Building
New Bedford, Mass. 02740

Dear Mr. Saunders:

Please be advised that it is the opinion of this department that an open
stone-lined trench would be the most practical way of handling the discharge
from the Storm Drain outfall across the property occupied by R. M. Packer Co.,
Inc., north of Hervey Tichon Ave.

A submerged closed-pipe conduit extension at this point would be subject to
silting and sedimentation, and cleaning would become difficult, if not
impossible.

Yours truly,

Aot (15 o B

Wilfred "Bill" Boucher, Jr.
Industrial Pretreatment Coordinator







R. M. PACKER o., :

TEXACO PRODUCTS

Engineering Department
City of New Bedford

Williams Street
New Bedford, Ma. 02740

Attn: Mr. William Boucher

Dear Mr. Boucher:

Please change
to Cape Building Systems,
dated, 9/25/85,
of the existing bulkhead.

North side of
On

leases from the City of New Bedforc

Inc.

ISLAND OF MARTHA'S VINEYARD
VINEYARD HAVEN, MASS. 02568
TELEPHONE VINEYARD HAVEN 693-0900

August 9, 1990

DEPT. OF PUBLIC V' HKS
ONEW BEDFORD, (//SS.
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